


April 14, 2024 Open NBHA TX05 by Barrel Bingo Productions

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Tara Carr Tres Wrangler 14.383 1D-1 $361
Alyssa Bisetti Yeah I'm Famous 14.733 1D-2 $271
Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 14.790 1D-3 $181
Shelby Rita Rosy 14.892 2D-1 $310
Addie Davis Extra Heavenly 14.956 2D-2 $232
Dristyn Caswell Dolly 14.977 2D-3 $155
Addie Davis VF Brava Stinson 14.978 2D-4 $77
Bristan Kennedy PC Judge Me Twice 15.056 2D-5
Summit Newsom Rowdy 15.112 2D-6
Reese Avery Pistol 15.212 2D-7
Jacy Daughenbaugh DG Quintessential 15.216 2D-8
Summit Newsom Willie 15.232 2D-9
Natesha Sanchez Caddy Time Streakin 15.252 2D-10
Eugenie James Bully N Dekalb 15.312 2D-11
Laci Weddle Fling Frenchman Otoe 15.339 2D-12
Cindy Shepherd Especially Mine 15.375 2D-13
Laci Weddle Jays Little Light 15.379 2D-14
Caren Lamb M and M 15.479 3D-1 $207
Kelly Garrison One Speedy Prince 15.506 3D-2 $155
Berkley Waters Brownie 15.651 3D-3 $103
Janelle Reetz DTF In Your Eye 15.678 3D-4 $52
Jane Molesworth Boonlight Banshee 15.766 3D-5
Bella Redman Sugar 15.820 3D-6
Annchen Roberts My Kinda Vixen 15.889 3D-7
Kim Biggs Tank 15.909 3D-8
Katelynn Ellison Cattin n dashin 15.910 3D-9
Tina Ramirez Charlotte 15.933 3D-10
Katelynn Ellison BFC Bully of fashion 15.995 3D-11
Tina Ramirez Renda 16.040 3D-12
Patty McCullar Spratts Cola Fame 16.239 3D-13
Jane Molesworth Zip 16.255 3D-14
Eugenie James First Kool Feature 16.325 3D-15
Dirinda Snider The Bug Guy 16.424 4D-1 $155
Emily Mason IMA Showgirl N Vegas 16.491 4D-2 $116
Shelby Rita Cas 16.534 4D-3 $77
Alexis Benton Goon 16.628 4D-4 $39
Cindy Grainger Jewels 16.648 4D-5
Trinity Thompson Mr Smoken Bugs 16.668 4D-6
Dirinda Snider Shot O Stoli 16.692 4D-7
Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 16.788 4D-8
ShiAnn Frizzell Lady Slver Classic 16.966 4D-9
Tammie Goldston Kool J 17.200 4D-10
GenaRae Willey Smart Little Cat 17.309 4D-11
Geni Milliorn Playboy 17.506 4D-12
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Kylie Kear Bust A Move 17.544 4D-13
Morgan Walter Lorie 17.588 4D-14
Molly Kizziah Patriot 17.748 4D-15
Scout Newsom Cricket 19.140 4D-16
Bella Redman Dragon 19.425 4D-17
Shelbi Fairchild Reno 25.506 4D-18
Dristyn Caswell Pepper 99.999 Not Placed
Kamri Ellis Natural Morning 99.999 Not Placed
Jacy Daughenbaugh El Red 99.999 Not Placed
Jackie Lightfoot Survivor 99.999 Not Placed
Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari 115.040 Not Placed
Addie Davis Credit Me Valiant 115.118 Not Placed
Tara Carr Refined By Fire 7 115.179 Not Placed
Blakely Bjorgo NNN Streakin Fury 115.189 Not Placed
Alyssa Bisetti Pocos Lucky Spirit 115.532 Not Placed
Shelby Rita Margs 115.649 Not Placed
Allison Wagner Money Lies N Alibis 115.772 Not Placed
Dristyn Caswell Ember 115.892 Not Placed
Karen Ray Hera 116.004 Not Placed
Renae Moreau BB Paperdoll 116.068 Not Placed
Abby Ledford A Lady In Wranglers 116.469 Not Placed
ShiAnn Frizzell Miss Gun Tari 116.615 Not Placed
Donna Ware Uber 116.640 Not Placed
Karsen Walter Wispy 118.306 Not Placed
Karen Ray Revy 119.103 Not Placed
Donna Widener Poncho 121.416 Not Placed
Tina Ramirez Chrome 149.384 Not Placed
Christi Hart Chevy 216.348 Not Placed
Biven Chapman Yellow 216.470 Not Placed



April 14, 2024 Youth NBHA TX05 by Barrel Bingo Productions

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 14.790 1D-1 $54
Summit Newsom Rowdy 15.112 1D-2
Summit Newsom Willie 15.232 1D-3
Blakely Bjorgo MR Peanut Butter 15.556 2D-1 $46
Berkley Waters Brownie 15.651 2D-2
Karsen Walter Wispy 17.468 4D-1 $23
Scout Newsom Cricket 19.140 4D-2
Paislee Jones Clovis 24.698 4D-3
Blakely Bjorgo NNN Streakin Fury 115.189 Not Placed



April 14, 2024 Adult NBHA TX05 by Barrel Bingo Productions

Name Horse Time Placing Payout
Tara Carr Tres Wrangler 14.383 1D-1 $89
Natesha Sanchez Caddy Time Streakin 15.252 2D-1 $77
Laci Weddle Fling Frenchman Otoe 15.339 2D-2
Laci Weddle Jays Little Light 15.379 2D-3
Jane Molesworth Boonlight Banshee 15.766 3D-1 $51
Katelynn Ellison Cattin n dashin 15.910 3D-2
Katelynn Ellison BFC Bully of fashion 15.995 3D-3
Jane Molesworth Zip 16.255 3D-4
Alexis Benton Goon 16.628 4D-1 $38
Trinity Thompson Mr Smoken Bugs 16.668 4D-2
Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 16.788 4D-3
Kylie Kear Bust A Move 17.544 4D-4
Paige Olson Nikki 25.085 4D-5
Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari 115.040 Not Placed
Christi Hart Chevy 216.348 Not Placed



April 14, 2024 Senior NBHA TX05 by Barrel Bingo Productions

Name Horse NBHA # City, State Time Placing Payout
Eugenie James Bully N Dekalb 125784 Muleshoe, TX 15.312 1D-1 $71
Cindy Shepherd Especially Mine 0 Post, TX 15.375 1D-2
Caren Lamb M and M 0 Newkirk, NM 15.479 1D-3
Eugenie James First Kool Feature 125784 Muleshoe, TX 16.325 3D-1 $41
GenaRae Willey Smart Little Cat 0 Amarillo, TX 17.309 3D-2
Karen Ray Neon 94455 Lubbock, TX 21.735 4D-1 $31
Karen Ray Flair 94455 Lubbock, TX 29.443 4D-2
Jackie Lightfoot Survivor 123650 Idalou, TX 99.999 Not Placed
Karen Ray Hera 94455 Lubbock, TX 116.004 Not Placed
Renae Moreau BB Paperdoll TX00-115770Amarillo, TX 116.068 Not Placed
Karen Ray Revy 94455 Lubbock, TX 119.103 Not Placed
Donna Widener Poncho 76444 Idalou, TX 121.416 Not Placed
Kim Biggs Tank 125146 Shallowater, TX216.677 Not Placed



April 14, 2024 Draw NBHA TX05 by Barrel Bingo Productions

Draw Contestant Horse Time
1 Tina Ramirez Charlotte 15.933 Open
2 Karen Ray Neon 21.735 Senior
3 Kylie Kear Ruby Sensation 16.788 Adult Open
4 Eugenie James First Kool Feature 16.325 Senior Open
5 Renae Moreau BB Paperdoll 116.068 Senior Open

Drag - Teinert Metals, INC.
6 Addie Davis Extra Heavenly 14.956 Open
7 Dristyn Caswell Pepper 99.999 Open
8 Dirinda Snider The Bug Guy 16.424 Open
9 Shelby Rita Margs 115.649 Open
10 ShiAnn Frizzell Lady Slver Classic 16.966 Open

Drag - Great Plains Distributors
11 Caren Lamb M and M 15.479 Senior Open
12 Allison Wagner Money Lies N Alibis 115.772 Open
13 Scout Newsom Cricket 19.140 Youth Open
14 Tammie Goldston Kool J 17.200 Open
15 Summit Newsom Rowdy 15.112 Youth Open

Drag - H&H Trailer Sales, INC.
16 Trinity Thompson Mr Smoken Bugs 16.668 Adult Open
17 Donna Widener Poncho 121.416 Senior Open
18 Patty McCullar Spratts Cola Fame 16.239 Open
19 Molly Kizziah Patriot 17.748 Open
20 Abby Ledford A Lady In Wranglers 116.469 Open

Drag - South Plains Towing
21 Shelbi Fairchild Reno 25.506 Open
22 Biven Chapman Yellow 216.470 Open
23 Jane Molesworth Zip 16.255 Adult Open
24 Karen Ray Flair 29.443 Senior
25 Addie Davis VF Brava Stinson 14.978 Open

Drag - Forrest Tire
26 Berkley Waters Brownie 15.651 Youth Open
27 Cindy Shepherd Especially Mine 15.375 Senior Open
28 Tina Ramirez Renda 16.040 Open
29 Annchen Roberts My Kinda Vixen 15.889 Open
30 Tara Carr Refined By Fire 7 115.179 Open

Drag - Dollar Western Wear

Classes
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Draw Contestant Horse Time Classes
31 Alyssa Bisetti Pocos Lucky Spirit 115.532 Open
32 Shelby Rita Cas 16.534 Open
33 Bella Redman Sugar 15.820 Open
34 ShiAnn Frizzell Miss Gun Tari 116.615 Open
35 Dristyn Caswell Dolly 14.977 Open

Drag - Tucker Oil Company Inc.
36 Summit Newsom Willie 15.232 Youth Open
37 Dirinda Snider Shot O Stoli 16.692 Open
38 Kylie Kear Bust A Move 17.544 Adult Open
39 Alexis Benton Goon 16.628 Adult Open
40 Trinity Thompson JM Guys Genuine Tari 115.040 Adult Open

Drag - Smirnoff Ice
41 Katelynn Ellison BFC Bully of fashion 15.995 Adult Open
42 Eugenie James Bully N Dekalb 15.312 Senior Open
43 Kamri Ellis Natural Morning 99.999 Open
44 Jane Molesworth Boonlight Banshee 15.766 Adult Open
45 Laci Weddle Jays Little Light 15.379 Adult Open

Drag - Terry County Tractors
46 Karsen Walter Wispy 118.306 Open
47 Karen Ray Revy 119.103 Senior Open
48 Addie Davis Credit Me Valiant 115.118 Open
49 Morgan Walter Lorie 17.588 Open
50 Tina Ramirez Chrome 149.384 Open

Drag - YesWay Allsups
51 Tara Carr Tres Wrangler 14.383 Adult Open
52 Kim Biggs Tank 216.677 Senior
53 Bella Redman Dragon 19.425 Open
54 Jacy Daughenbaugh El Red 99.999 Open
55 Emily Mason IMA Showgirl N Vegas 16.491 Open

Drag - South Plains Electric Cooperative, INC
56 Jackie Lightfoot Survivor 99.999 Senior Open
57 Geni Milliorn Playboy 17.506 Open
58 Blakely Bjorgo MR Peanut Butter 15.556 Youth
59 Karsen Walter Wispy 17.468 Youth
60 Berkley Waters Fling Me The Cash 14.790 Youth Open

Drag - FORCO
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Draw Contestant Horse Time Classes
61 Dristyn Caswell Ember 115.892 Open
62 Shelby Rita Rosy 14.892 Open
63 Paislee Jones Clovis 24.698 Youth
64 Christi Hart Chevy 216.348 Adult Open
65 Donna Ware Uber 116.640 Open

Drag - Lone River Ranch Water
66 Kelly Garrison One Speedy Prince 15.506 Open
67 Karen Ray Hera 116.004 Senior Open
68 Paige Olson Nikki 25.085 Adult
69 Laci Weddle Fling Frenchman Otoe 15.339 Adult Open
70 Katelynn Ellison Cattin n dashin 15.910 Adult Open

Drag - Platinum Trailers
71 Natesha Sanchez Caddy Time Streakin 15.252 Adult Open
72 GenaRae Willey Smart Little Cat 17.309 Senior Open
73 Alyssa Bisetti Yeah I'm Famous 14.733 Open
74 Bristan Kennedy PC Judge Me Twice 15.056 Open
75 Janelle Reetz DTF In Your Eye 15.678 Open

Drag - Hay Chix
76 Jacy Daughenbaugh DG Quintessential 15.216 Open
77 Reese Avery Pistol 15.212 Open
78 Blakely Bjorgo NNN Streakin Fury 115.189 Youth Open
79 Cindy Grainger Jewels 16.648 Open
80 Kim Biggs Tank 15.909 Open

Drag - UDawg Graphics


